
S. 
No. 

10 

4 

6 

11 

12 

13 

7 

9 

14 

17 

18 

15 

16 

19 

21 

23 

20 

Student Name 
AMAN KUMAR 
ABHAY SARASWAT 
ABHIRAJ SHRIVASTAVA 
ABHISHEK RAJPUT 
ABHISHEK SAHU 
ADITI GUPTA 
ADITI TIWARI 

ADITYA DIXIT 
ADITYA JAIN 
ADITYA RAWAT 
ADITYA SHARMA 
ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA 
ADITYA SINGH TOMAR 
AJAY SENGAR 

AKSHAT AGRAWAL 
ALISHA KHAN 
AMAN GUPTA 
ANAMIKA YADAV 
ANIMESH SHARMA 
ANISHYADAV 
ANKIT RAJPUT 
ANKIT SHARMA 
ANOOP DADORIYA 

Placement List (2020- 2024) 
Roll No. Employee name 
0905CS201020 AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201001 SGS 
0905CS201002 AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201004 |LEARNING ROUTES 
0905CS201005 GENPACT 
0905CS201006 GENPACT 
0905C'S201008 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201009 PREGRAD 
0905CS201010 AMD 
0905CS201011 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201012 GENPACT 
0905CS201013 ETEAMS 
0905CS201014 JARO EDUCATION 
0905CS201015 INTELLIPAAT 
0905CS201016 AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201017 GENPACT 
0905CS201019 SGS 
0905CS201022 SGS 
0905CS201023 HEXAWARE 
0905CS201024 | TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201025 HIKE EDUCATION 
0905CS201026 GENPACT 
0905CS201028 AGUMENTIK 

Appointment letter Reference no.and Date 
12-02-24 

04-01-24 

12-02-24 

21-09-2023 

10-03-24 

10-03-24 

22-07-2024 

11-01-24 

CIELI219239/0LAmd India Pvt Ltd/May/2024 
22-07-24 

10-03-24 

01-01-24 

01-04-24 

23-12-23 

12-02-24 

10-03-24 

04-01-24 

04-01-24 

28-01-24 

22-07-24 

Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 

10-03-24 

12-02-24 



43 

44 

45 

46 

49 

42 

47 

48 

50 

41 

24 

25 
26 
27 
28 

29 

30 
31 

33 

39 

40 

32 

34 

37 

38 

35 
36 

ANSHIKA SINGH 
ANSHUL KEKATPURE 
ANUBHAV CHATURVEDI 

ANURAG SINGH RANA 
ANURUDH GUPTA 
ARIHANT SINGH 
KUSHWAH 
ARNAV DIXIT 
ARPIT GUPTA 
ARTI BHARGAVA 

ASHUTOSH SHARMA 
ASHWINI SAXENA 

ASTHA SHARMA 
ATHARVA BHADAURIA 
ATISHAY JAIN 
AYUSH AGARWAL 
AYUSH BAGHEL 
AYUSH GUPTA 
AYUSH KANDWAL 
AYUSH SHARMA 
AYUSH SINGH SIKARWAR 
AYUSHI BHARDWAJ 

DAKSH JHA 
DEEKSHA POKHARIYA 
DEEPAK GAUTAM 
DEEPANSHI RAI 

DEEPUKUMAR GUPTA 
DEVANSH THAPAK 

0905CS201029 SGS 
0905CS201030 GENPACT 
0905CS201031 
0905CS201033 
0905CS201034 

0905CS201036 
0905CS201035 CORIZO 

0905CS201038 
0905CS201037TECH MAHINDRA 

0905CS201040 
0905CS201041 
0905CS201042 

0905CS201039ASCENDION 

0905CS201043 
0905CS201045 

WAYNE EDUCATION 
CORIZO 
WAYNE EDUCATION 

JARO EDUCATION 

0905CS201050 
0905CS201051 

GENPACT 

0905CS201053 
0905CS201054 
0905CS201055 
0905CS201056 
0905CS201057 

ASCENDION 
WAYNE EDUCATION 
AGUMENTIK 

0905CS201046 ETEAMS 

INTELLIPAAT 

0905CS201047 PENTAD 

AGUMENTIK 

0905CS201048 INTELLIPAAT 
0905CS201049 LEARNING ROUTES 

HIKE EDUCATION 

CAPEGEMINI 
PLANETSPARK 
WAYNE EDUCATION 
HEXAWARE 
TECH MAHINDRA 

AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201058 TECH MAHINDRA 

04-01-24 
10-03-24 
04-03-24 
21-01-24 
04-03-24 

21-01-24 
01-04-24 

22-07-2024 
10-03-24 

18-06-2024 
18-06-2024 
04-03-24 
12-02-24 

23-12-2023 
12-02-24 

01-01-24 

20-01-2024 
23-12-2023 
21-9-2023 

Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 
Superset ID: 1181456 

12-01-24 

04-03-24 

28-1-2024 
22-07-2024 

12-02-24 

22-07-2024 

UTE O 



S1 

52 

53 

54 
55 
56 
57 
58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

DEVANSHU BHARGAVA 
DEVDUTT SHRIVASTAVA 

DHAMKIRTI SISODIA 
DIPENDRA SINGH 
KUSHWAHA 
DIVYAM JAIN 
DIVYANSH KOTNALA 
FAIZ KHAN 
GAURI GUPTA 
GAUTAM SAHU 
HARSH DUBEY 
HARSH GUPTA 
HARSH JAIN 

HARSHKPANDEY 
HARSH RAGHAV 
HARSHVARDHAN TOMAR 
HEMANG KOLHATKAR 
HEMANT KUMAR SAH 
HIMANSHU DEWANGAN 

ISHA GOYAL 

JAIKISHAN MAHOR 
KANISHKA TIWARI 
KETAN TALUJA 

KHUSHI AGARWAL 
KHUSHI GARG 
KHUSHI MOHILE 

KHUSHI PANDEY 

KHUSHI PATSARIYA 

0905CS201059 CORIZO 
0905CS201060 JARO EDUCATION 
0905CS201062AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201064 GENPACT 
0905CS201065SGS 
0905CS201066 SGS 
0905CS201068 INTELLIPAAT 
0905CS201070 GENPACT 
0905CS201071 
0905CS201073 
0905CS201074 
0905CS201075 
0905CS201076 
0905CS201077 
0905CS201079 
0905CS201080 
0905CS201081 

0905CS201086 

TECH MAHINDRA 
HIKE EDUCATION 
JARO EDUCATION 
TCS 

0905CS201088 

AGUMENTIK 
PENTAD 
ETEAMS 

0905CS201083AGUMENTIK 

0905CS201089 

SGS 

0905CS201085 INTELLIPAAT 
TECH MAHINDRA 

GENPACT 

0905CS201087 JARO EDUCATION 
GENPACT 
ASCENDION 

0905CS201090 CORIZO 
0905CS201091 CAPGEMINI 
0905CS201092 PREGRAD 
0905CS201093 ETEAMS 

21-01-2024 

01-04-24 

12-02-24 

10-03-24 

04-01-24 

04-01-24 

23-12-2023 
10-03-24 

22-07-2024 
Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 

01-04-24 

TCSL/DT20234677595/Delhi, 10-04-2024 
12-02-24 

20-1-2024 

01-01-24 

04-01-24 

10-03-24 

12-02-24 

23-12-2023 

22-07-2024 

01-04-24 

10-03-24 

18-06-2024 

21-01-2024 

Superset ID: 1181676 
11-01-24 

01-01-24 



78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 

86 
87 

88 
89 

90 

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

KUSHAGRA SHARMA 
KUSHAGRA SHARMA 
MANAV GUPTA 
MANAVENDRA RAY 
MANISH KIRAR 
MOHAMMAD AIMAN ZAKI 
MOHINI TOMAR 
MOHIT GOYAL 
MOHIT SAHU 
MOHIT SHARMA 
MUDIT NARAYAN 
BHARGAVA 
MUKUL TARSOLIYA 
MUSKAN PATEL 
NAKSHATRA JOSHI 
NAKUL RANA 
NAVYA ARORA 
NEELESH KUSHWAH 
NEELESH VINCHOORKAR 
NEETESH NARWARIYA 
NIKHIL SHRIVASTAVA 
NISHANT SHRIVASTAVA 
NITIN GANGWANI 
NUPUR RATHORE 
PRABAL UPADHYAY 
PRACHI SHRIVASTAVA 
PRAKHAR DIXIT 

104 PRANJAL SHARMA 

0905CS201095 SGS 
0905CS201096 HEXAWARE 
0905CS201097 AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201098TCS 
0905CS201099 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201101 HIKE EDUCATION 
0905CS201102 
0905CS201103 LEARNING ROUTES 
0905CS201104 GENPACT 
0905CS201105 

0905CS201107 
0905CS201106 TECH MAHINDRA 

0905CS201108 
0905CS201109 
0905CS201110 
0905CS201111 
0905CS201112 

0905CS201114 
0905CS201116 

0905CS201118 

INTELLIPAAT 

0905CS201119 
0905CS201121 

PREGRAD 

0905CS201122 
0905CS201124 
0905CS201125 

INTELLIPAAT 

0905CS201113 JARO EDUCATION 

AGUMENTIK 
GENPACT 
PENTAD 

0905CS201117 TECH MAHINDRA 

INTELLIPAAT 
CORIZO 

CORIZO 
AGUMENTIK 

WAYNE EDUCATION 
GENPACT 
AGUMENTIK 
INTELLIPAAT 
INTELLIPAAT 
HIKE EDUCATION 

04-01-24 
28-1-2024 
12-02-24 

TCSL/DT20234799766/Delhi, 23-04-24 
22-07-2024 

Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 
23-12-2023 
21-9-2023 
10-03-24 
11-01-24 

22-7-2024 
23-12-2023 

12-02-24 
10-03-24 

20-01-2024 
23-12-2023 
21-01-2024 

01-04-24 

21-01-2024 
12-02-24 

22-07-2024 
04-03-24 

10-03-24 

12-02-24 

23-12-2023 
23-12-2023 

Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 



105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
l10 
111 

112 
113 

114 

115 
116 
117 

118 
119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

PRASHANT GUPTA 
PRASHANT SINGH HADA 
PRAVEEN SHARMA 
PRINCE VERMA 
PRIYANSHI THAKUR 

PRIYANSHIKA SINGH 
RAJ MISHRA 
RAHUL BAGHEL 
RAHUL BATHAM 
RAHUL SHRIVASTAVA 
RAHUL SINGH 
BHADAURIYA 
RIDDHI GUPTA 
RISHIKA SHARMA 
RITIKA JAIN 
RIYA BHARDWAJ 
RIYA JAIN 
RIYA MOHILE 
ROHAN KASHYAP 
SACHIN MOODOTIYA 
SAKSHAM PANDEY 

SAKSHI BHADOURIA 
SAKSHI GALGALE 
SAKSHI JAIN 
SANIYA JAIN 
SANJANA SHRIVASTAVA 
SANSKAR KUSHWAH 

0905CS201 126 CORIZO 
0905CS201127 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201128 CORIZO 
0905CS201129 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201130 
0905CS201131 
0905CS201132 
0905CS201133 
0905CS201134 

0905CS201139 
0905CS201141 
0905CS201142 

PENTAD 

0905CS201137 SGS 

0905CS201143 

AGUMENTIK 

0905CS201138 TECH MAHINDRA 

0905CS201144 

GENPACT 
ETEAMS 
JARO EDUCATION 

AGUMENTIK 
PLANETSPARK 
PLANETSPARK 
PLANETSPARK 
AGUMENTIK 

0905CS201145 CORIZO 
0905CS201146 ETEAMS 
0905CS201147 CORIZO 
0905CS201149 PREGRAD 

0905CS201150 ECOSPACE 
0905CS201151 | INTELLIPAAT 
0905CS201152 PLANETSPARK 
0905CS201153 CORIZO 
0905CS201154 HIKE EDUCATION 
0905CS201155 GENPACT 

21-1-2024 

22-07-2024 

21-01-2024 

22-07-2024 

20-01-2024 

12-02-24 
10-03-24 

01-01-24 

01-04-24 

04-01-24 

22-07-2024 

12-02-24 
12-01-24 

12-01-24 

12-01-24 

12-02-24 

21-01-2024 

01-01-24 

21-01-2024 
11-01-24 

Reference mail sent by Ecospace Infrastructures Pvt Ltd to TAP Cell 
dated on Aug 28, 2024 

23-12-2023 

12-01-24 

21-01-2024 
Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 

10-03-24 

Conp 



131 SATENDRA SNGH MAVAI 132 SATYAM SAXENA 
133 

134 
135 
136 
137 
138 

139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 

145 

146 

147 

148 
149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

SATYAPAL SINGH 
PAWAIYA 
SHASHANK RAJPUT 
SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA 
SHIVANI KUSHWAH 

SHIVENDER SINGH 
SHYAM SHARMA 
SIDDHARTH 
CHANDRAKAR 
SIDDHI GUPTA 
SNEHA SHRIVASTAVA 
SOMIL YADAV 
SOURABH SONI 
SUJAL SHARMA 
SUJAL SHARMA 

SUMITKUSHWAHA 
SUMITRATHOR 
SUNDARAM YADAV 
SUPRIYA VERMA 
SURENDRA KUMAR 
YADAV 

SWAGATIKA SAMAL 
TANISH GUPTA 
TANISHÌ VYAS 
TANMAY SHRIVASTAVA 
TANYA RATHORE 

0905CS201157 INTELLIPAAT 
0905CS201158 AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201159 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201160 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201161 LEARNING ROUTES 

PENTAD 0905CS201162 
0905CS201164 AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201166HIKE EDUCATION 
0905CS201167 
0905CS201168 TECH MAHINDRA 
0905CS201169 
0905CS201170 
0905CS201171 JARO EDUCATION 

0905CS201174 PREGRAD 
0905CS201175 INTELLIP AAT 
0905CS201176 CAPEGEMINI 
0905CS201177 JTP 

0905CS201180 

0905CS201178 | PLANETSPARK 
0905CS201179 

0905CS201181 

AGUMENTIK 

0905CS201182 
0905CS201183 

CORIZO 
TCS 

0905CS201184 
0905CS201185 

FROSTERK LLP 

HEXAWARE 
TECH MAHINDRA 
SGS 

AGUMENTIK 
FIZ ROBOTICS, 
PENTAD 

23-12-23 

12-02-24 

22-07-2024 
22-07-2024 
21-09-2023 
20-01-2024 
12-02-24 

Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 

12-02-24 

22-07-2024 
21-01-2024 

TCSL/DT20234072826/Delhi, 23.04.24 
01-04-24 

11-01-24 

23-12-23 

Superset ID: 1181772 
24-06-2024 

18-12-2023 

10-03-24 

28-01-2024 

22-07-2024 

04-01-24 

12-02-24 

FRSEMP20240894, 29.07.2024 
20-01-2024 



156 
157 

158 
159 
160 
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
l66 

167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 

173 
174 

175 

176 
177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

UDIT GUPTA 
UDITA CHAHAR 
UJJAVWAL YADAV 
UTKARSH GUPTA 
UTKARSH SIROHI 
VARUN KATE 
VIDT AGRAWAL 
VIKASH MISHRA 
VISHAL BHAGAT 
VISHAL CHAURASIA 
VISHAL SIKARWAR 
VISHVWAJEET YADAV 
VIVEK KUMAR 
YAMINI BAMAL 
YASH JOHARI 
YATIN PUNHANI 
YOGESH ADONI 
YOGESH SINGH RATHORE 
AMAN YADAV 
AVNISH KUMAR MISHRA 
ISHA GOYAL 
NIKHIL 
DEWANG GUPTA 
AVNISH KUMAR MISHRA 
TUSHAR AGRAWAL 
SHIVANSH PANDEY 

SAKSHAM GUPTA 

0905CS201187 PLANETSPARK 0905CS201188 
0905CS201189 
0905CS201190 
0905CS201191 
0905CS201192 
0905CS201193 
0905CS201194 
0905CS201196 
0905CS201197 
0905CS201198 
0905CS201199 
0905CS201200 
0905CS201201 
0905CS201202 
0905CS201204 
0905CS201205 
0905CS201206 
0905CS201021 
0905CS201044 
0905CS201084 
0905CS201115 
0905CS201061 
0905CS201044 

CAPGEMINI 

0905CS201148 

HIKE EDUCATION 
GENPACT 
HEXAWARE 
TECH MAHINDRA 
CORIZO 
CARESOFT INC 
PREGRAD 
AGUMENTIK 
AGUMENTIK 
TECH MAHINDRA 
ASCENDION 
PENTAD 
GENPACT 
HIKE EDUCATION 

INTELLIPAAT 
CORIZO 
AGUMENTIK 
AGUMENTIK 
AGUMENTIK 
SGS 
TCS 

AGUMENTIK 
0905CS201186 
0905CS201163 NETSMARTZ 

TCS 

BRP 

12-01-24 
Superset ID: 1181992 Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 10-03-24 

28-01-2024 
22-07-2024 
21-01-2024 

12-01-24 
11-01-24 
12-02-24 
12-02-24 

22-07-2024 
18-06-2024 
20-01-2024 

10-03-24 
Reference mail sent by Hike Education to TAP Cell 

23-12-2023 
21-01-2024 

12-02-24 

12-02-24 
12-02-24 

04-01-2024 
12-08-2024 
12-02-2024 

Reference mail sent by TCS to TAP Cell 
21-03-2024 
13-12-2024 

Departnmei 



183 

184 

STUTI BHADAURIA 
RAGHVENDRA SINGH 
PUNDHIR 0905CS201172 

0905CS213D04 
IISERVZ 

CUBE 17-03-2025 

13-11-2024 
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